Selecting an option for each option in bold, and reading the code from the left makes a full model code for your unit.
See Page N-3 for local standard models and their assembly numbers.
Deceleration Valves
Mechanical type deceleration valve, which reduces controlled flow through mechanical action.
Price
DG16S2-010A-52 Non-adjustable
DT15S2-060-K-11
DG15S2-060-K-11

G3/4 H-5699 $112
G1 H-5611 $113
Order Code Price
Bayonet w/o check Dia.38.1mm 924710 $175
Connections
 Breather Models Adaptor Type Reservoir Element
3/4" 5002486 $98
Flange 5002487 $98
1-1/2"-16UN BR110 $596
(female) BR210 $213
Description Connection Order Code Price
$193
1 KHB3K-G1-L-1112-01XG HY-3171378AU $241
3/4 KHB3K-G3/4-L-1114-01XG HY-3171165AU
$110
KHB3K-G1/2-L-1114-01XG HY-3171162AU 400 $132
KHB3KG1/2L111404XGSW09 HY-3171161AU
$92
3/8 KHB3K-G3/8-L-1114-04XG HY-3171159AU 500 $92
1/4 KHB3K-G1/4-L-1114-04XG HY-3171158AU
$474
Ports Max
BSPP Model Code Part No. bar Price
2 KHM-G2-1114-06X-G HY-3171117AU
KHB-G1-1/2-1114-01X HY-397709** $130
KHM-G1-1/2-1114-06X-G HY-563451AU* $36
KHB-G1-1/4-1114-01X HY-397697** 315 $130
$106
KHM-G1-1/4-1114-06X-G HY-3163467AU* $257
1 KHB-G1-1114-01X-G HY-3163480AU
$56
3/4 KHB-G3/4-1114-01X-G HY-563450AU $91
KHB-G1/2-1114-01X-G HY-853625AU 400
$42
KHB-G1/2-1114-04X-G-SW09 HY-3163498AU $48
3/8 KHB-G3/8-1114-04X-G HY-707643AU 500
Price
1/4 KHB-G1/4-1114-04X-G HY-398113AU $40
Ports Max
BSPP Model Code Bore Part No. bar
1-1/4
1-1/2